
Summer School Holiday Activities
COST: $32$ Half Day | $50 Full Day

AGES: 5-13 years

TIME: 8:00am - 12:00pm &
1230pm - 4:30pm

WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, morning tea, lunch, afternoon tea, enclosed shoes, change of
clothes and towel for Water Play days
Active and Creative Kids vouchers accepted

BOOK NOW

Mon 18th Dec 8am-12pm - Teams Sports 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Craft: Family Trees & Wreath Making

Tues 19th Dec 8am-12pm - Craft: Bauble Decorating 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Cooking: Christmas Crackles

Wed 20th Dec 8am-12pm - Aussie Christmas Sports 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Water Wednesday: A fun afternoon involving water play

Thur 21st Dec New Years Celebrations - An all day fun day involving New Years Activities including
a fun afternoon of Laser Tag ($5 extra)

Fri 22nd Dec 8am-12pm - Ninja Warrior Christmas Edition 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Christmas Movie and Cupcake Decorating

Mon 1st Jan New Years Day - PCYC Grafton Closed

Tues 2nd Jan 8am-12pm - Futsal Workshop 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - OzTag Workshop

Wed 3rd Jan 8am-12pm - Craft: Paper Mâché Dragons 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Basketball Workshop

Thur 4th Jan 8am-12pm - Survival Skills Workshop 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Code Breaking & Escape Challenges

Fri 5th Jan 8am-12pm - Mini Olympics 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Cooking: Cheese & Bacon Pull Apart

Mon 8th Jan Healthy Heart Day - We will be doing activities to promote a healthy heart
including BoxFit, Healthy Cooking & Fitness challenges.

Tues 9th Jan 8am-12pm - Science: Ice-Cream Making 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Water Games: A fun afternoon involving water play

Wed 10th Jan 8am-12pm - Minute to Win it & Trivia 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Boxfit & Team Building

Thur 11th Jan 8am-12pm - Craft: Pottery & Clay Crafts 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Cooking: Carrot Cake

Fri 12th Jan 8am-12pm - Wheels Day 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Science: Engineering Challenge

- -

Mon 15th Jan 8am-12pm - Laser tag ($5 Extra) 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Craft: Creating Board Games

Tues 16th Jan 8am-12pm - Bat it Up! - A fun morning involving games using bats) 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Colour Run (Water Edition)

Wed 17th Jan 8am-12pm - Ninja Warrior 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Football Frenzy

Thurs 18th Jan All Things Science: A day dedicated to Science Experiments

Fri 19th Jan Emergency Services Day: We will be learning about the different Emergency
Services and how they help us.

Mon 22nd Jan 8am-12pm - Gymnastics for All 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Cooking: Blondies

Tues 23rd Jan Team Building Day: A day dedicated to improving team building skills via
challenges and Laser Tag ($5 Extra)

Wed 24th Jan 8am-12pm - Ninja Warrior 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Water Wednesday: An afternoon with fun water play

Thurs 25th Jan 8am-12pm - Australia Day Sports 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Australia Day BBQ + Games

Fri 26th Jan Australia Day Public Holiday - PCYC Grafton Closed

Mon 29th Jan Meet My Squad - We will be competing to see which squad will be the top squad. We
will be finishing off the day with a competition of Laser Tag - Extra $5

Tues 30th Jan 8am-12pm - AFL & Athletics 

12:30pm - 4:30pm - Cooking: ABC Muffins

Wed 31st Jan Performance Showcase: For the final day before we all go back to school, we will be
putting on a performance showcase where everyone can show their skills.

Thur 1st Feb Back to School

CONTACT US: | Phone: 02 5622 4020 | email: grafton@pcycnsw.org.au | Website: https://www.pcycnsw.org.au/grafton/school-holidays 


